

## CITY OF LEAVENWORTH All bids are subject to review and approval by City Staff and/or the City Commission Project No. 2018-896

Project No. 2018-896 Independence Court Bank Stabilization Bid Tab Review April 1, 2020

	BASE BID			Engineer's Estimate Kissick Construction		Mega KC		Linaweaver Construction		Lexeco. Inc.			
40.00	Description	l lmi4	Ouantitu	Unit Price		Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price		Unit Price	Extension
tem	•	Unit	Quantity		Extension						Extension		
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$43,500.00	\$15,631.00	\$15,631.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
2	Contractor Construction Staking	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,100.00	\$6,100.00	\$3,900.00	\$3,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00
	Clearing, Grubbing & Site Preparation	LS	1	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$21,800.00	\$21,800.00	\$69,945.00	\$69,945.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00
	Erosion & Sediment Control	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$24,100.00	\$24,100.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$29,100.00	\$29,100.00
5	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00
6	Excavating, Filling & Grading - Excavation	CY	2,415	\$12.00	\$28,980.00	\$13.00	\$31,395.00	\$42.00	\$101,430.00	\$35.00	\$84,525.00	\$56.00	\$135,240.00
7	Excavating, Filling & Grading - Fill	CY	700	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	\$23.00	\$16,100.00	\$35.00	\$24,500.00	\$45.00	\$31,500.00	\$131.50	\$92,050.00
8	Removal & Resetting Fence	LF	175	\$85.00	\$14,875.00	\$55.00	\$9,625.00	\$38.00	\$6,650.00	\$25.00	\$4,375.00	\$52.00	\$9,100.00
9	Site Restoration – Lawn Sodding	SY	1,259	\$3.00	\$3,777.00	\$10.00	\$12,590.00	\$5.00	\$6,295.00	\$10.00	\$12,590.00	\$15.30	\$19,262.70
10	Site Restoration – Streambank Planting	SY	3,138	\$8.00	\$25,104.00	\$13.00	\$40,794.00	\$9.00	\$28,242.00	\$11.00	\$34,518.00	\$15.00	\$47,070.00
11	Rock Grade Control (D50=30" Rock)	CY	531	\$210.00	\$111,510.00	\$113.00	\$60,003.00	\$98.00	\$52,038.00	\$100.00	\$53,100.00	\$107.00	\$56,817.00
12	LPSTP (D50=18" Rock)	CY	639	\$230.00	\$146,970.00	\$115.00	\$73,485.00	\$87.00	\$55,593.00	\$100.00	\$63,900.00	\$114.00	\$72,846.00
13	Rip Rap Splash Pad (D50=30" Rock)	CY	12	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$116.00	\$1,392.00	\$95.00	\$1,140.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$192.50	\$2,310.00
14	Rip Rap Channel (D50=18" Rock)	CY	23	\$250.00	\$5,750.00	\$130.00	\$2,990.00	\$83.00	\$1,909.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$140.00	\$3,220.00
15	18" RCP	LF	16	\$225.00	\$3,600.00	\$135.00	\$2,160.00	\$111.00	\$1,776.00	\$140.00	\$2,240.00	\$125.00	\$2,000.00
16	18" RC Flared End Section	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
17	24" RCP	LF	24	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$125.00	\$3,000.00	\$165.00	\$3,960.00	\$170.00	\$4,080.00
18	Energy Dissapating Baffle Rings	EA	4	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$980.00	\$3,920.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,150.00	\$4,600.00
	Modular Block Headwall & Wing Walls(SF Front Face)	SF	108	\$100.00	\$10,800.00	\$145.00	\$15,660.00	\$165.00	\$17,820.00	\$160.00	\$17,280.00	\$420.00	\$45,360.00
20	Rip Rap Encasement Protection (D50=30" Rock)	CY	100	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$115.00	\$11,500.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$500.00	\$50,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	TOTAL - BASE BID				\$548,866.00		\$362,000.00		\$438,158.00		\$465,088.00		\$640,305.70